1 27.08.14 en / 463
 Monitoring Technique
 VARIMETER
 Standstill Monitor
 BD 5936
Your Advantage• Standstill monitoring without sensor
Features• According to IEC/EN 60255-1, IEC/EN 60255-26• For standstill monitoring of 3- and 1-phase asynchronous motors• Line breakage detection in the measurement circuit• Forcibly guided output contacts:
 2 NO, 2 NC contacts for 250 V AC• LED indicators for motor standstill, line breakage, and operating

BD 5936.17/61: with UL-approval (Canada/USA)
BD 5936: with CCC-approval on request
Ordering example for variants
BD 5936 .17 /_ _ AC 230 V 50 / 60 Hz
     Nominal frequency
     Auxiliary voltage
     Variant, if required
     Contacts
     Type
 Standard Type
 CCC-Data
Thermal current I
th
: 5 A
Switching capacity
to AC 15: 2 A / AC 230 V   IEC/EN 60 947-5-1
to DC 13: 1 A / DC 24 V   IEC/EN 60 947-5-1
nfo
Technical data that is not stated in the CCC-Data, can be found
in the technical data section.
 UL-Data
Switching capacity:
NO contacts: Pilot duty A300
  10A 250Vac G.P.
  10A 24Vdc
NC contacts: 10A 250Vac G.P.
  10A 24Vdc
nfo
Technical data that is not stated in the UL-Data, can be found
in the technical data section.
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356